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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 126—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. I | No.
Normal B.P. Other Pref. | Ref. From To*
Ref.
35.0 The undermentioned Authorities have been
approved in respect of the goods listed
below:
(i) Approved goods:
Furniture:
Wooden, hand made, hand carved 126 1/1/76
Ref.
35.0 The undermentioned Authorities have been
approved in respect of the goods listed
below:
(ii) Approved goods:
Pandanus articles:
Toy animals (filled with coconut 126) 1/9/75
husk fibres or woodwool)
Cushions (filled with coconut husk 126f 1/9/75
fibres or woodwool)

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the
date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled:

25.91.003
27.10.902
34.02.000

38.11.048

38.11.048
40.09.001

40.14.049
60.01.049
70.21.009
84.06.127

84.22.007
84.59.149
84.61

Neptune. . .chloride

Oil. . .gear ..

Products. . .approved:
Approved:

Sulfetal K 90, L 95

Afalon: .. ..
50% ..
Epitam .. .. .
Piping, tubing. ..approved:
Approved:

Convoluted or corrugated. . .hoses
Elastimold. . .cable
Trimmings. . .apparel
Sight. . .indicators
Water. . .approved: .e

Approved:
Volvo. . .models:
MD 3B.. .unit
AKA.. .vessels .. ..
Penberthy. . .3.81 mm inclusive
Cocks and valves: .
Excluding:
(25) Butterfly...
(200 p.s.i.):
wrench operated:
50.8 mm (2 in.)
152.4 mm (6 in.)
gear operated:
50.8 mm (2 in.)
152.4 mm (6 in.)
pneumatically operated:
50.8 mm (2 in.)
101.6 mm (4 in.)

MISCELLANEOUS

120,

115

112
115

67

103

96

118

102




