THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 126—continued

APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty				List	Effective	
		Normal B.P.		Other Pref. Ref.		No.	From	To*
Ref.								
35.0	The undermentioned Authorities have been approved in respect of the goods listed							
	below:							s.
	(ii) Approved goods: Furniture:							
Ref.	Wooden, hand made, hand carved					126	1/1/76	• •
35.0	The undermentioned Authorities have been approved in respect of the goods listed below:		-					2
	(ii) Approved goods:							
	Pandanus articles: Toy animals (filled with coconut husk fibres or woodwool)					126	1/9/75	••
	Cushions (filled with coconut husk fibres or woodwool)					126	1/9/75	

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions C	Cancelled:										
25.91.003	Neptunechloride					1	١	١	120		١
27.10.902	Oilgear								1		
34.02.000	Productsapproved:				••		••				
	Approved:										
	Sulfetal K 90, L 95								115		
38.11.048	Afalon:				• •			٠			
	50%						and the second		112		
38.11.048	Epitam	• •					••	٠.	115		
40.09.001	Piping, tubingapprov	ed:	••		• • ,		••				
	Approved:		_								
	Convoluted or corru	igated	.hoses	••					67	• •	
40.14.049	Elastimoldcable	• •	• •	••	• •	•••	• •		97	• •	
60.01.049	Trimmingsapparel	••	• •	• • •	••	••	•• , ,		103	• •	• • •
70.21.009	Sightindicators	• •	• •	••	••		• • •	• • •			
84.06.127	Waterapproved:	• •	• •	••	• •		••	• • •			Ì
	Approved:										
	Volvomodels:							1			
84.22.007	MD 3Bunit	• • .	• •	••					96	. • •	
84.59.149	Penberthy3.81 mm in	alvaiva	• •		•.•		••		67		
84.61	Cocks and valves:	Clusive	• •		• •	• • •	••	• • •	118	••	
04.01	Excluding:	••	• •		• •	••	••	• •			
	(25) Butterfly								102		
	(200 p.s.i.)	••	••	••					102	• •	
	wrench opera				* * * *		-				
	50.8 mm (2										
	152.4 mm (
	gear operated								1 1		
	50.8 mm (2			vi i				-			
	152.4 mm			-			-				
	pneumatically		ed:								
	50.8 mm (2	in.)		l				1			
	101.6 mm	(4 in.)		1							